12 30
97.5%
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
CWT410-108PMFB10 410 Wp
CWT405-108PMFB10 405 Wp
CWT400-108PMFB10 400 Wp
CWT395-108PMFB10 395 Wp
CWT390-108PMFB10 390 Wp
CWT385-108PMFB10 385 Wp
CWT380-108PMFB10 380 Wp
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEAR